
Pos 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

1 

4 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

5 

13 

14 

15 

3 

6 

No. 

10 

75 

31 

69 

36 

90.1 

91 

30 

5 

56 

03 

5 

89 

38 

78 

65 

123 

17 

13 

300 

27 

49 

32B 

6 

00 

35r 

33 

19 

21 

11 

86 

47tx 

Name 

Ashley  Burt 

Christina Werley 

Pete Norman 

Sean Thul 

Bobby Pugh 

Mike Thul 

Cody Poage 07-6023 

Nick Thiemann 

Bobby Christensen 

Bryan Poage 07-6163 

Michel Defenbau 

Robert Bergren 

Sean Haag 

Dan  Williams 

Kyle Watkins 

Will Rodgers (TMC) 

Zac Munro (TMC) 

Jonathan Barnett 

Ethan  Loree (TMC) 

Nicolas Aretakis 

Sara Hankenson 

Brian Hively 

Mike Travers 

Matt Moore 

Brian Munro 

Kelly McDonald (TMC) 

Tom Lay 

Christian Gani 

Kevin Wenzel 

Mitchell Taylor 

John Scheier 

James Spann 10-7309 

Class 

Spec Z 

GTS2 

Spec Z 

944 Spec 

Legends 

944 Spec 

Legends 

944 Spec 

Legends 

Legends 

PTE 

944 Spec 

GTS2 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

PTD 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Legends 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

GTS2 

Legends 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

3 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

1:43.512 

1:44.036 

1:45.993 

1:48.853 

1:45.489 

1:49.247 

1:46.031 

1:49.433 

1:46.092 

1:46.836 

1:50.796 

1:51.082 

1:52.892 

1:49.080 

1:48.245 

1:48.513 

1:49.587 

1:49.492 

1:49.118 

1:50.012 

1:57.011 

1:50.995 

1:51.886 

1:52.101 

1:53.483 

1:52.601 

1:50.863 

1:49.837 

2:11.249 

Make Model 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW M3 

Nissan 350Z 

Porsche 944 

Ford coupe 

Porsche 944 

Legends 34 Ford Coupe 

Porsche 944 

Ford Legends 

600-Legends 34 Ford Coupe 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche  924S 

Mini Cooper S 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata B 

Mazdarati Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Ford Coupe 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Left hander Pro truck 

BMW 318is 

legends ford 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

New Track Record (1:45.489) for Legends by Bobby Pugh. 
New Track Record (1:50.796) for PTE by Michel Defenbau. 

Printed: 9/23/2015 8:11:44 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

4.329 

Avg. Speed 

75.858 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.512 

Best Speed 

76.513 

Best Lap by 

10 - Ashley  Burt 

 

4th Annual Praire Dog Dodge 

Lightning 944Spec/SM/HC/PT/GTS2/SPB 

Sat Race #2 944Spec/SM/HC/PT/GTS2/SPB  

Race started at 16:34:34 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

9/19/2015 04:30 PM 


